Date
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022

Event

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK WELL BEING
UNCONSCIOUS

TRESPASSING

ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
MVA NON INJURY

FOUND PROPERTY
VANDALISM

INVESTIGATION POLICE
MISCELLANEOUS

BURGLARY

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
ANIMAL CALL
MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
FOUND PROPERTY

ANIMAL CALL

CHECK WELL BEING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

ESCORT

ALARM BURGLARY

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS

THEFT

EXTRA PATROL

CHECK WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL CALL
MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
MISCELLANEOUS

DISTURBANCE NOT IN PROGRESS

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

ROAD HAZARD
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

BURGLARY NOT IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

Address

32/MICROTEL

DRAGON DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
DRAGON DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY
WARRIOR PASS STE GENEVIEVE CITY
WASHINGTON STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BROOKS DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

LA PORTE STE GENEVIEVE CITY

32/LUNA SHAVED ICE

32/LUNA SHAVED ICE

ROZIER STE GENEVIEVE CITY

DONZE ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

ROZIER STE GENEVIEVE CITY

TENTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

DONZE ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

ST JUDE DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
61/KLINE

61/ST MARY

BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
TENTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

TRAUTMAN INDUSTRIAL COURT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PL OREILLY

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PROGRESS/32

PARKWOOD/61

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

LINN DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PARKWOOD DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
WASHINGTON STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PLAZA DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

JAMES AUTOBODY PARKING LOT

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

EIGHTH ST/WASHINGTON STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FIFTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PORTIS STE GENEVIEVE CITY

61/MARKET

ROZIER/CENTER

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
ROZIER/61

STE GEN/AUTO ZONE

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GEN/MICROTEL

STE GEN/THE POINT

ST MARYS/SERAPHIN

ROZIER STE GENEVIEVE CITY

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY

Time

21:55:08
20:33:56
19:23:02
18:39:00
16:56:38
15:19:15
10:11:17
10:06:04

9:29:54

8:24:20

5:10:34
22:12:27
21:52:12
20:23:21
19:47:04
19:43:24
19:34:21
19:29:22
19:16:48
19:09:13
18:29:09
18:20:49
14:23:08
11:21:03
11:19:08
10:38:46

8:12:51
23:44:45
21:13:50
17:55:35
13:51:38
11:16:09
10:46:12

9:42:53
23:18:34
22:48:49
20:43:10
18:01:04
17:58:34
13:45:33
12:33:13
11:46:23
11:20:38
10:55:23
10:32:39
10:03:43
10:01:20

9:35:03

9:09:58

8:09:15

7:41:59

5:50:08
20:51:00
19:53:03
19:32:03
19:05:10
18:35:53
18:20:25
18:05:28
17:59:36
16:00:33
15:33:25
12:09:35



10/2/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022
10/1/2022

CHECK WELL BEING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

MVA NON INJURY

MEDICAL ALARM SOUNDING
TRAFFIC STOP

ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
MISCELLANEOUS

PAPERS SERVED

ALARM BURGLARY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE

SIXTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MATTHEWS DR/LITTLE ROCK
PROGRESS/PARKWAY

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PLAZA PARKING LOT

32 /BAUMAN CONTRACTING

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
32/BASLER

61/LIME KILN

ST MARY RD/MARENA

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GEN DR

ROBINWOOD DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

8:17:08
22:53:59
22:33:36
22:09:57
21:34:15
20:43:30
20:35:34
19:52:13
19:42:53
19:17:30
18:28:26
18:24:03
18:17:26
17:27:55
12:26:15
12:19:58

9:36:17

3:03:54



